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Basic/Office
Accept

Add

Cancel

Delete

Remove

Comment

Comment-Add1

Comment-Add2

Comment-Delete1

Comment-Delete2

Comment-Delete3
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Basic/Office
Comment2

Comment-2-Add1

Comment-2-Add2

Comment-2-Delete1

Comment-2-Delete2

Comment-2-Delete3

Cut

Copy

Paste

Attach

Feed
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Edit

Import

Export

Home

Home-Go

HandTool

Help

Rescue

Insert Image

Insert Hyperlink

Find

Basic/Office
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Basic/Office
History

History-Add1

History-Add2

Hisory-Delete1

History-Delete2

History-Delete3

History-Delete4

Information-1

Information-2

Pin-Red

Pin-Black
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Basic/Office
Pin-Yellow

Pin-Green

Print

Print-Add1

Print-Add2

Print-Delete1

Print-Delete2

Print-Delete3

Print-Error

Print-Go

Print-Information

MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009



8

Basic/Office
Print-Go

Print-Information

Align-Center

Align-Left

Align-Right

FormatCells

Text-Align-Center

Text-Align-Justify

Text-Align-Left

Text-Align-Right

Text-Columns
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Sort-Ascend

Sort-Descend

Font

Font-Bold

Font-Italic

Zoom-In

Zoom-Out

Tool

Tools

Table

Table-Add1

MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009

Basic/Office



10

Basic/Office
Table-Add2

Table-Delete1

Table-Delete2

Table-Delete3

Table-Delete4

Table-Accept

Table-Edit

Table-Error

Table-Go

Table-Information

Table-Star
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TrashcanFull

Trashcan

Trashcan-Add1

Trashcan-Add2

Trashcan-Delete1

Trashcan-Delete2

Trashcan-Delete3

Trashcan-Delete4

Trashcan-Error

Flag-Blue

Flag-Red

Basic/Office
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Flag-Yellow

Flag-Gray

Flag-Green

Flag-Black

Bullet-Red

Bullet-Blue

Bullet-Gray

Bullet-Green

Bullet-Yellow

Bullet-Black

Message

Basic/Office
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Basic/Office
Message-Add1

Message-Add2

Message-Delete1

Message-Delete2

Message-Delete3

Message-Delete4

Message-Accept

Message-Edit

Message-Error

Message-Go

Message-Information
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Basic/Office
Message-Star

Folder-Open

Folder-Open-Add1

Folder-Open-Add2

Folder-Open-Delete1

Folder-Open-Delete2

Folder-Open-Delete3

Folder-Open-Delete4

Folder-Open-Accept

Folder-Open-Edit

Folder-Open-Error
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Folder-Open-Go 

Folder-Open-Information

New-Folder

Folder

Folder-Add1

Folder-Add2

Folder-Delete1

Folder-Delete2

Folder-Delete3

Folder-Delete4

Folder-Accept
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Basic/Office
Folder-Edit

Folder-Error

Folder-Go

Folder-Information

Document

Document-Add1

Document-Add2

Document-Delete1

Document-Delete2

Document-Delete3

Document-Delete4
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Document-Accept

Document-Edit

Document-Error

Document-Go

Document-Information

Document-Star

AddressBook

AddressBook-Add1

AddressBook-Add2

AddressBook-Delete1

AddressBook-Delete2
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Basic/Office
AddressBook-Delete3

AddressBook-Delete4

AddressBook-Edit

AddressBook-Go

List

List-Add1

List-Add2

List-Delete1

List-Delete2

List-Delete3

List-Delete4
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Basic/Office
List-Accept

List-Edit

List-Error

List-Go

List-Information

List-Star

Notebook

Notebook-Add1

Notebook-Add2

Notebook-Delete1

Notebook-Delete2
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Notebook-Delete3

Notebook-Delete4

Notebook-Accept

Notebook-Edit

Notebook-Error

Notebook-Go

Notbook-Star

Calendar

Calendar-Add1

Calendar-Add2

Calendar-Delete1

MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009

Basic/Office



21MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009

Basic/Office
Calendar-Delete2

Calendar-Delete3

Calendar-Delete4

Calendar-Accept

Calendar-Edit

Calendar-Error

Calendar-Go

Calendar-Information

Calendar-Star

Save

Save-Add1
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Basic/Office
Save-Add2

Save-Delete1

Save-Delete2

Save-Delete3

Save-Delete4

Save-Accept

Save-Edit

Save-Error

Save-Go

Save-Information

RSS

MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009



23MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009

Favorites/Users/Tags
Favorites

Favorites1

Basic/Office
RSS-Add1

RSS-Add2

RSS-Delete1

RSS-Delete2

RSS-Delete3

RSS-Delete4

RSS-Error

RSS-Go
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Favorites/Users/Tags
Favorites-Add1

Favorite-Add1

Favorites-Add2

Favorites-Delete1

Favorites-Delete2

Favorites-Delete3

Bookmark

Bookmark-Add1

Bookmark-Add2

Bookmark-Delete1

Bookmark-Delete2
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Favorites/Users/Tags
Bookmark-Delete3

Bookmark-Edit

Bookmark-Error

Bookmark-Go

Bookmark-Information

Bookmark-Star

User-Blue

User-Blue-Add1

User-Blue-Add2

User-Blue Delete1

User-Blue-Delete2
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Favorites/Users/Tags
User-Blue-Delete3

User-Blue-Edit

User-Red

User-Red-Add1

User-Red-Add2

User-Red-Delete1

User-Red-Delete2

User-Red-Delete3

User-Red-Edit

User-White

User-White-Add1

MomentumDesignLab ‘Basic/Office’ Icons © Copyright 2009



27

Favorites/Users/Tags
User-White-Add2

User-White-Delete1

User-White-Delete2

User-White-Delete3

User-White-Edit

UserFemale

UserFemale-Add1

UserFemale-Add2

UserFemale-Delete1

UserFemale-Delete2

UserFemale-Delete3
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Favorites/Users/Tags
UserFemale-Delete4

UserFemale-Accept

UserFemale-Edit

UserFemale-Error

UserFemale-Go

UserFemale-Information

UserMale

UserMale-Add1

UserMale-Add2

UserMale-Delete1

UserMale-Delete2
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Favorites/Users/Tags
UserMale-Delete3

UserMale-Delete4

UserMale-Accept

UserMale-Edit

UserMale-Error

UserMale-Go

UserMale-Information

Users

Users-Add1

Users-Add2

Users-Delete1
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Favorites/Users/Tags
Users-Delete2

Users-Delete3

Users-Edit

Tag-Purple

Tag-Purple-Add1

Tag-Purple-Add2

Tag-Purple-Delete1

Tag-Purple-Delete2

Tag-Purple-Delete3

Tag-Purple-Delete4

Tag-Purple-Edit
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Favorites/Users/Tags
Tag-Red

Tag-Blue

Tag-Blue-Add1

Tag-Blue-Add2

Tag-Blue-Delete1

Tag-Blue-Delete2

Tag-Blue-Delete3

Tag-Blue-Delete4

Tag-Blue-Edit

Tag-Yellow

Tag-Yellow-Add1
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Favorites/Users/Tags
Tag-Yellow-Add2

Tag-Yellow-Delete1

Tag-Yellow-Delete2

Tag-Yellow-Delete3

Tag-Yellow-Delete4

Tag-Yellow-Edit

Tags

Tags-Add1

Tags-Add2

Tags-Delete1

Tags-Delete2
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Tags-Delete3

Tags-Delete4

Tags-Edit

Star

Star-Add1

Star-Add2

Star-Delete1

StarDelete2

Star-Delete3

Star-Delete4
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Up

Right1

Right2

Left1

Left2

Down

DownRight

DownLeft

UpRight

UpLeft

Refresh
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CounterClockwise

Clockwise

Eject

Play

Pause

FastForward

SkipForward

Rewind

SkipBackward

Stop
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  Accept
 Add
 Addressbook
 Addressbook-Add1
 Addressbook-Add2
 Addressbook-Delete1
 Addressbook-Delete2
 Addressbook-Delete3
 Addresbook-Delete4
 Addressbook-Edit
 Addressbook-Go
 Align-Right
 Align-Center
 Align-Left
 Attach
 Bookmark
 Bookmark-Add1
 Bookmark-Add2
 Bookmark-Delete1
 Bookmark-Delete2
 Bookmark-Delete3
 Bookmark-Edit
 Bookmark-Error
 Bookmark-Go
 Bookmark-Information
 Bookmark-Star
 Bullet-Blue
 Bullet-Black
 Bullet-Green
 Bullet-Gray
 Bullet-Red

3
3
17 
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
8
8
8
4
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
12
12
12
12
12

Index
 Bullet-Yellow
 Calendar
 Calendar-Add1
 Calendar-Add2
 Calendar-Delete1
 Calendar-Delete2
 Calendar-Delete3
 Calendar-Accept
 Calendar-Edit
 Calendar-Error
 Calendar-Go
 Calendar-Info
 Calendar-Star
 Cancel
 Clockwise Arrow
 Comment1
 Comment1-Add1
 Comment1-Add2
 Comment1-Delete1
 Comment1-Delete2
 Comment1-Delete3
 Comment2
 Comment2-Add1
 Comment2-Add2
 Comment2-Delete1
 Comment2-Delete2
 Comment2-Delete3
 Copy
 Counterclockwise Arrow
 Cut
 Delete

12
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
3
35
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
35
4
3
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 Document 
 Document-Add1
 Document-Add2
 Document-Delete1
 Document-Delete2
 Document-Delete3
 Document-Delete4
 Document-Accept
 Document-Edit
 Document-Error
 Document-Go
 Document-Info
 Document-Star
 Down-left Arrow
 Down-right Arrow
 Down1
 Down2
 Edit
 Eject
 Export
 Fast Forward
 Favorites
 Favorites2
 Favorites-Add1
 Favorites-Add2
 Favorites-Delete1
 Favorites-Delete2
 Favorites-Delete3
 Find   
 Flag-Black  
 Flag-Blue

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
34
34
34
34
5
35
5
35
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
5
12
11

 Flag-Gray
 Flag-Green
 Flag-Red
 Flag-Yellow
 Folder
 Folder-Add1
 Folder-Add2
 Folder-Delete1
 Folder-Delete2
 Folder-Delete3
 Folder-Delete4
 Folder-Accept
 Folder-Edit
 Folder-Error
 Folder-Go
 Folder-Info
 FolderOpen
 FolderOpen-Add1
 FolderOpen-Add2
 FolderOpen-Delete1
 FolderOpen-Delete2
 FolderOpen-Delete3
 FolderOpen-Accept
 FolderOpen-Edit
 FolderOpen-Error
 FolderOpen-Go
 FolderOpen-Info
 Font
 Format Cells
 Hand Tool
 Help

12
12
11
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
9
8
5
5
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 History
 History-Add1
 History-Add2
 History-Delete1
 History-Delete2
 History-Delete3
 History-Delete4
 Home
 Home-Go
 Information-1
 Information-2
 Insert-Image
 Insert-Hyperlink
 Left-Arrow1
 Left-Arrow2
 List
 List-Add1
 List-Add2
 List-Delete1
 List-Delete2
 List-Delete3
 List-Delete4
 List-Accept
 List-Edit
 List-Error
 List-Go
 List-Information
 List-Star  
 Message
 Message-Add1
 Message-Add2

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
9
9
6
6
5
5
32
32
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
12 
13
13

 Message-Delete1
 Message-Delete2
 Message-Delete3
 Message-Accept
 Message-Edit
 Message-Error
 Message-Go
 Message-Information
 Message-Star
 Note
 Note-Add1
 Note-Add2
 Note-Delete1
 Note-Delete2
 Note-Delete3
 Note-Delete4
 Note-Accept
 Note-Edit
 Note-Error
 Note-Go
 Note-Information
 Notebook
 Notebook-Add1
 Notebook-Add2
 Notebook-Delete1
 Notebook-Delete2
 Notebook-Delete3
 Notebook-Delete4
 Notebook-Accept
 Notebook-Edit
 Notebook-Error

13
13
13
13
13
13
13 
13
14
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
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 Notebook-Go
 Notebook-Star 
 Paste
 Pause
 Pin-Black
 Pin-Blue
 Pin-Red
 Pin-Yellow
 Play
 Print
 Print-Add1
 Print-Add2
 Print-Delete1
 Print-Delete2
 Print-Delete3
 Print-Delete4
 Print-Accept
 Print-Error
 Print-Go
 Print-Information
 Remove
 Rescue
 Rewind
 Right-Arrow1
 Right-Arrow2
 RSS
 RSS-Add1
 RSS-Add2
 RSS-Delete1
 RSS-Delete2
 RSS-Delete3

20
20
4
35
6
7
6
7
35
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
3
5
35
34
34
22
23
23
23
23
23

 RSS-Delete4
 Save
 Save-Add1
 Save-Add2
 Save-Delete1
 Save-Delete2
 Save-Delete3
 Save-Delete4
 Save-Accept
 Save-Edit
 Save-Error
 Save-Go
 Save-Information
 SkipBackward
 SkipForward
 SortAscend
 SortDescend
 Star
 Star-Add1
 Star-Add2
 Star-Delete1
 Star-Delete2
 Star-Delete3
 Star-Delete4
 Stop
 Table
 Table-Add1
 Table-Add2
 Table-Delete1
 Table-Delete2
 Table-Delete3

23
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
35
35
9
9
33
33
33
33
33
33
32 
35
9
9
10
10
10
10
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 Table-Delete4
 Table-Accept
 Table-Edit
 Table-Error
 Table-Go
 Table-Info
 Table-Star
 Tag-Blue 
 Tag-Blue-Add1
 Tag-Blue-Add2
 Tag-Blue-Delete1
 Tag-Blue-Delete2
 Tag-Blue-Delete3
 Tag-Blue-Delete4
 Tag-Blue-Edit
 Tag-Red 
 Tag-Purple
 Tag-Purple-Add1
 Tag-Purple-Add2
 Tag-Purple-Delete1
 Tag-Purple-Delete2
 Tag-Purple-Delete3
 Tag-Purple-Edit
 Tag-Yellow
 Tag-Yellow-Add1
 Tag-Yellow-Add2
 Tag-Yellow-Delete1
 Tag-Yellow-Delete2
 Tag-Yellow-Delete3
 Tag-Yellow-Delete4
 Tag-Yellow-Edit

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32

 Tags
 Tags-Add1
 Tags-Add2
 Tags-Delete1
 Tags-Delete2
 Tags-Delete3
 Tags-Delete4
 Tags-Edit
 TextAlign-Center
 TextAlign-Justify
 TextAlign-Left
 TextAlign-Right
 Text-Columns
 Text-Italic
 Text-Bold
 Tool
 Tools
 TrashCan
 TrashCan-Add1 
 TrashCan-Add2
 TrashCan-Delete1
 TrashCan-Delete2
 TrashCan-Delete3
 TrashCan-Delete4
 TrashCan-Full
 Up-Left-Arrow
 Up-Right-Arrow
 User-Female
 User-Female-Add1
 User-Female-Add2
 User-Female-Delete1

32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
34
34
27
27
27
27
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 User-Female-Delete2
 User-Female-Delete3
 User-Female-Edit
 User-Female-Error
 User-Female-Go
 User-Female-Info   
 User-Male
 User-Male-Add1
 User-Male-Add2
 User-Male-Delete1
 User-Male-Delete2
 User-Male-Delete3
 User-Male-Edit
 User-Male-Error
 User-Male-Go
 User-Male-Information
 User-Blue
 User-Blue-Add1
 User-Blue-Add2
 User-Blue-Delete1
 User-Blue-Delete2
 User-Blue-Delete3
 User-Blue-Edit
 User-Red
 User-Red-Add1
 User-Red-Add2
 User-Red-Delete1
 User-Red-Delete2
 User-Red-Delete3
 User-Red-Edit
 User-White

27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
26
26

 User-White-Add1
 User-White-Add2
 User-White-Delete1
 User-White-Delete2
 User-White-Delete3
 User-White-Edit
 Users
 Users-Add1
 Users-Add2
 Users-Delete1
 Users-Delete2
 Users-Delete3
 Users-Edit
 Zoom In
 Zoom Out

26
26
27
27
27
27
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
9
9
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